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2022 NCSSA JR STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

CLONINGER CORRIE 12 100 A A1

CLONINGER JOSIE 12 99 A A2

KLOSOWSKI VAUGHN 12 96 A A3

WALLACE ADDISON 12 95 A

BRANDON BENJAMIN 12 100 B B1

PARRIS MARYBETH 12 98 B B2

TOMCHIK MARSHALL 12 98 C C1

WILLIAMS JONATHAN 12 94 C C2

SHORT CALEB 12 92 D D1

PEARSON RIDGE 12 87 D D2

DRISCOLL WESLEY 12 93 E E1

JOHNSON ISAIAH 12 91 E E2

MITCHELL CARTER 12 90 E E3

CATES EVAN 12 88 E

BURNS ZEB 12 84 E

THARINGTON TREVOR 12 84 E

FRINO JOHN 12 83 E

SIMCIC HANNAH 12 82 E

THARINGTON ZACK 12 81 E

FRIEDMAN STELLA 12 81 E

TRIVETTE BRADY 12 80 E

SHANDRA CAITLYN 12 78 E

PAYNE JOHN 12 76 E

JOHNSON ISAIAH [E  ] 12 91 SJ1 SJCH

MITCHELL CARTER [E  ] 12 90 SJ1 SJRU

PEARSON RIDGE [D  ] 12 87 SJ1 SJ3

THARINGTON ZACK [E  ] 12 81 SJ1

FRIEDMAN STELLA [E  ] 12 81 SJ1

EADES HUNTER [E  ] 12 65 SJ1

CULBERT REID [E  ] 12 62 SJ1

HUANG ALICE YIMU [E  ] 12 48 SJ1

ADCOCK DRAKE [E  ] 12 45 SJ1

WALSBURGER JOSEPH [E  ] 12 34 SJ1

MORRIS AUSTIN [E  ] 12 29 SJ1

CLONINGER JOSIE [A  ] 12 99 JR1 JRCH

PARRIS MARYBETH [B  ] 12 98 JR1 JRRU

KLOSOWSKI VAUGHN [A  ] 12 96 JR1 JR3

WALLACE ADDISON [A  ] 12 95 JR1

DRISCOLL WESLEY [E  ] 12 93 JR1

SHORT CALEB [D  ] 12 92 JR1

CATES EVAN [E  ] 12 88 JR1

FRINO JOHN [E  ] 12 83 JR1

SIMCIC HANNAH [E  ] 12 82 JR1

TRIVETTE BRADY [E  ] 12 80 JR1

BRUNING CONNOR [E  ] 12 72 JR1

MOORE KENDALL [E  ] 12 69 JR1

COMEY HUNTER [E  ] 12 65 JR1

CLONINGER CORRIE [A  ] 12 100 CL1 CLCH

BRANDON BENJAMIN [B  ] 12 100 CL1 CLRU

TOMCHIK MARSHALL [C  ] 12 98 CL1 CL3

WILLIAMS JONATHAN [C  ] 12 94 CL1

BURNS ZEB [E  ] 12 84 CL1

THARINGTON TREVOR [E  ] 12 84 CL1

SHANDRA CAITLYN [E  ] 12 78 CL1

PAYNE JOHN [E  ] 12 76 CL1

DEAL ZACHARD [E  ] 12 72 CL1

PHILLIPS DUSTIN [E  ] 12 71 CL1

BANCROFT ETHAN [E  ] 12 58 CL1

CARTER KATE [E  ] 12 36 CL1

CLONINGER CORRIE [A  ] 12 100 LY1

CLONINGER JOSIE [A  ] 12 99 LY1 LYCH

PARRIS MARYBETH [B  ] 12 98 LY1 LYRU

WALLACE ADDISON [A  ] 12 95 LY1 LY3

SIMCIC HANNAH [E  ] 12 82 LY1

FRIEDMAN STELLA [E  ] 12 81 LY1

SHANDRA CAITLYN [E  ] 12 78 LY1

HUANG ALICE YIMU [E  ] 12 48 LY1

CARTER KATE [E  ] 12 36 LY1
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